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Specifications

Material
  Plastic Housing: High Temperature Thermoplastic
                             UL94V-0, Black
  Contact Terminal: Copper Alloy
  Metallic Shell: SUS

Plating
  Contact :1µ" Gold over 50µ" Nickel
  Shell: 30µ" Nickel over all

Electrical
  Voltage rating: 125V AC/DC
  Current Rating: 0.5 Amp  AC/DC Max.
  Contact Resistance: 80 mΩ Max.
  Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:500V AC (60 Sec Min. )
  Insulation Resistance: 100 MΩ Min.@100V DC

Mechanical & Environmental
  Operating Temperature: -20°C to +85°C
  Durability : 5,000 cycles
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Slide metal lid from 'LOCK' position
to 'OPEN' position

Open metal lid to allow Nano SIM card to be inserted

Place Nano SIM card against contacts, chip face down Close metal lid and slide back to 'LOCK' position
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C2----->RST

C3----->CLK

C1----->VCC

C6----->Vpp

C5----->GND

C7----->I/O
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